Sr

10

Questions

Yasir Arafat became the chairman of the PLO executive committee in:

What was the duration of British mandate?

When Balfour Declaration was incorporated into League of Nations mandate for

Sykes PICOT agreement signed in:

At one side Britain Promised with Arabs about Palestine another side it had also made
promise with for Palestine?

The peace negotiations culminated in the Oslo Accords of:

When Hamas was formed?

Israel launched operation Cast Lead attacking buildings and facilities connected to Hamas
on?

By 2004 support for Hamas grew to a quarter of the approximately 3 million Palestinian in the
west bank and Gaza Strip. It recorded a sweeping victory in election held on 25 January
2005 for:

According to United Nations, the largest numbers of Palestinian refugees are are living in
which country?

Answers Choice

cowm»

D

oowm» Dom»

DoW» TOWmP» 0UOWP UOW» UOmP

A
B
C
D.
A
B
Cc

1964
1967
1969
1972

1922 to 1930

. 1922 to 1935

. 1922 to 1940
. 1922 to 1948

. 28 August 1922
. 25 November 1922

. 24 July 1922
. 15 November 1922

1914
1915
1916
1918

Germens
Greeks
Jews
Turks

. September 1991
. September 1992

September 1993
September 1994

1980
1983
1985
1987

23 December 2008
24 December 2008
25 December 2008
27 Decmber 2008

. Palestinian Parliament
. Palestinian Legislative Council

. Palestinian Provisional
None of these

. Lebanon
. Syria

. Jordan
- Egypt



