

Current Affairs Online Test

	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Yasir Arafat became the chairman of the PLO executive committee in:	A. 1964 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1972
2	What was the duration of British mandate?	A. 1922 to 1930 B. 1922 to 1935 C. 1922 to 1940 D. 1922 to 1948
3	When Balfour Declaration was incorporated into League of Nations mandate for	A. 28 August 1922 B. 25 November 1922 C. 24 July 1922 D. 15 November 1922
4	Sykes PICOT agreement signed in:	A. 1914 B. 1915 C. 1916 D. 1918
5	At one side Britain Promised with Arabs about Palestine another side it had also made promise with for Palestine?	A. Germens B. Greeks C. Jews D. Turks
6	The peace negotiations culminated in the Oslo Accords of:	A. September 1991 B. September 1992 C. September 1993 D. September 1994
7	When Hamas was formed?	A. 1980 B. 1983 C. 1985 D. 1987
8	Israel launched operation Cast Lead attacking buildings and facilities connected to Hamas on?	A. 23 December 2008 B. 24 December 2008 C. 25 December 2008 D. 27 December 2008
9	By 2004 support for Hamas grew to a quarter of the approximately 3 million Palestinian in the west bank and Gaza Strip. It recorded a sweeping victory in election held on 25 January 2005 for:	A. Palestinian Parliament B. Palestinian Legislative Council C. Palestinian Provisional D. None of these
10	According to United Nations, the largest numbers of Palestinian refugees are are living in which country?	A. Lebanon B. Syria C. Jordan D. Egypt